ANTOXH

N'YPOZ EYBOIAZ 2017 - KATHIOPIA T2

MOAHAATIKH ENQZH
MAAAIMAXQN AOAHTQN

Rank Race No

O 0O NOUDS WN R

T
N O

506
501
507
536
532
503
510
533
504
512
509
531

ONOMATENQNYMO
AANEZIOZ IQZHO
2IATPABANHZ AAEZANAPOZ
EYAITEAIAHZ KONZTANTINOZ

MAPIAHZ XPH2TO2

TABOYAAPHZ BAZIAEIOZ
MNAMNIOMYTHZ ANEZTHZ
KPIMMAAHZ NIKOAAOZ
KAMANTAHZ AHMHTPHZ

MNIETPHZ AHMHTPIOZ
MANIATHZ XPHZTOZ
BOINAZ TEQPTIO2
KOREMAN JOHN

2YANOTOz

AIOMHAHZ APTOYZ
OONI

OONI

MNENA

MNENA
A.E.KAGHNON
MNAPAAEIZO2
MNENA

A.O AIONOZ
MNENA

OONI

MENA

XPONOZz MAPATHPHZEIZ

4:14:58
4:22:56
4:26:05
4:47:33
4:50:32
4:57:08
4:57:20
5:03:05
5:04:54
5:10:48
DNS
DNS




